
 CENTER FOR TRANSNATIONAL LEGAL STUDIES 
2025-26 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

 
 
2025 FALL SEMESTER 
 
Tues., Aug. 19  Orientation Session and First Day of Class for all New Students 

Tues., Aug. 19 – Thur., Aug. 21  Global Practice Exercise for all New Students 

Fri., Aug 22  Core Course Lectures for all New Students 

  Note:  Student attendance is mandatory at all class sessions of the Global Practice 

  Exercise and the Core Course, Tuesday – Friday 

Mon., Aug. 25  BANK HOLIDAY: Bush House Closed 

Tues., Aug. 26 – Mon., Sep. 1  Add/Drop and Wait-list activity for Fall courses 

Sat., Oct. 11 – Sun., Oct. 19  MID SEMESTER BREAK:  No classes meet 

Thur., Nov. 27  Last Day of Classes 

Fri., Nov 28  Rescheduled Classes and Reading Day 

Mon., Dec. 1 – Fri., Dec. 12  Final Exams 

Fri., Dec. 12  All Papers and Exams Due unless other due date set by the professor 

   

2026 SPRING SEMESTER  
 

Tues., Jan. 6  Orientation Session and First Day of Class for all New Students 

Tues., Jan. 6 – Thur., Jan. 8  Global Practice Exercise for all New Students  

Fri., Jan. 9  Core Course Lectures for all New Students 

  Note:  Student attendance is mandatory at all class sessions of the Global Practice 

  Exercise and the Core Course, Tuesday – Friday 

Mon., Jan. 12 – Fri., Jan. 16  Add/Drop and Wait-list activity for Spring courses 

Sat., Feb. 28 – Sun., Mar. 8  MID SEMESTER BREAK: No classes meet 

Fri., Apr. 3 – Mon., Apr. 6  EASTER BREAK: Bush House Closed 

Mon., Apr. 20  Last Day of Classes  

Tues., Apr. 21 – Thur. Apr. 23  Rescheduled Classes and Reading Days 

Fri. Apr. 24 – Fri., May 8  Final Exams  

Mon., May. 4  BANK HOLIDAY: Bush House Closed 

Fri., May. 8  All Papers and Exams Due unless other due date set by the professor 


	2026 SPRING SEMESTER

